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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 42 1 Santana Daly15 34 10 Cikiriz Natasa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

16 84 Total Team
8 35 1 Santana Daly
4 17 2 Victoria Pilar Marie
3 7 17 Hernandez Alba
0 23 Total Team

3 44 Total Team
1 6 2 Victoria Pilar Marie
1 9 11 Rivera Wilmarie
1 6 1 Santana Daly

23 Total Team
42 151 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 78 Total Team
12 29 12 Busa Bianka
11 19 10 Cikiriz Natasa
4 12 11 Lukic Nikolina

10 29 Total Team
3 7 1 Popovic Mina
3 6 10 Cikiriz Natasa
2 6 13 Mirkovic Sladjana

10 73 Total Team
2 12 4 Canak Katarina
2 16 11 Lukic Nikolina
2 16 13 Mirkovic Sladjana

21 Total Team
75 180 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Santana Daly
2 Victoria Pilar Marie
3 Jimenez Kanisha
5 Castro Lucia
6 Marquez Lorena
7 Rodriguez DianiseL
8 Massanet Stephanie

10 Gesualdo Jizzyan
11 Rivera Wilmarie
14 Jusino Ana Sofia
17 Hernandez Alba
18 Varela Gabriela

  
  
 


 
L L L
 

  
  
  


9
5

1
1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Eric Gonzalez (PUR)
Jose Barcelo (PUR)

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Popovic Mina
2 Mitrovic Nada
3 Lazic Jelena
4 Canak Katarina
6 Simic Maja
7 Dzamic Nevena
8 Kubura Milica

10 Cikiriz Natasa
11 Lukic Nikolina
12 Busa Bianka
13 Mirkovic Sladjana
18 Stepanovic AleksandraL

  
  


  



  
  
  
  
L L L

5

1
5

1
15
7

14
6

Coach:
Assistant:

GRSIC Milan (SRB)
STOJKOVIC Dejan (SRB)

Referees: KITAMURA (JPN) & SEROLE (BOT)

SRB
PUR 0

3 25
13

25
8

25
21

75
42

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:19 0:26 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 22014.08.2011
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:12  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Girls' Youth World Championship 2011
Pool C - Round 1


